

WOW! It almost seems unreal that we're approaching our 11th year that YOU and so many others have been partnering with the Believing for Bryleigh Foundation to help change the lives of children with Leukodystrophies and other disabilities around the world. We are confident that Bryleigh is rejoicing in heaven as she sees and feels the love that radiates from our community of New Braunfels, Texas and beyond. Her legacy continues and the Believing for Bryleigh Foundation is more committed than ever before. Because of your support through auction item donations and financial contributions, we are changing how these children access the best care possible!

We would be honored if you would consider partnering with us for the 2023 event by donating an item to our auction. No donation is too big or too small and every little bit helps.

Please just fill out the attached form and email it to <u>b4bryleigh.auction@gmail.com</u>. We will ensure that your donation is displayed in our virtual auction and that your place of business is properly recognized for the generous support!

Thank you in advance for your continued generosity and support of B4B!

Always Believing,

The Shullanberger Family
The Believing for Bryleigh Foundation



SUNDAY OCT 15 ROCKIN R IN GRUENE

1PM - 8PM

LIVE MUSIC

GUNNAR LATHAM SETH JAMES BAND **ZACK WALTHER BAND BOB SCHNEIDER**

& THE BELLAMY BROTHERS

FAMILY FUN **GREAT FOOD & DRINKS COTTON CANDY HENNA TATTOOS FACE PAINTING BRAID BAR, SNOW CONES** LIVE & SILENT AUCTION

WWW.BELIEVE4B.ORG

Join us for live music on the banks of the Guadalupe River, delicious food, & so much more as we celebrate 11 years of supporting children with Leukodystrophies and other disabilities around the world!

Believing for Bryleigh Benefit Concert *Auction Procurement Form*

PLEASE PRINT		
Date		Donor Name/Company (As You Would Like Listed)
Primary Contact Name		Email Address
Address		Phone Number & Fax Number
Item:	Value:	Restrictions/Expiration Date (if Any):
Donation Detail Provide DESCRIPTION and any additional details (i.e. restrictions, color, quantity, size, number of people, etc.)		
1101 the Debox 1101 and any additional details (not restrictions, color, quantity, size, number of people, etc.)		
I will mail item to B4B Offices (301 Main Plaza PMB 213, New Braunfels, TX 78130)		
Please Pick up my donation after this date@		
Believing for Bryleigh has my permission to create a certificate.		
THIS IS A CASH DONATION		
In accordance with current IRS guidelines, we hereby certify you did not receive any goods or services in return for this contribution.		
in accordance with current its galactines, we hereby certify you did not receive any goods of services in retain for this contribution.		
		_

SIGNATURE OF DONOR





Donor may claim a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes limited to the good faith estimated fair market value of the goods/services provided less the amount of any cash received from Believing for Bryleigh Foundation. Believing for Bryleigh is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt revenue code organization according to the Internal Revenue Service. EIN # 46-3448777

Believing for Bryleigh Foundation | 301 Main Plaza PMB 213, New Braunfels, TX 78130